
TOWNSHIP PLANNING ZONING BOARD

BOARD COMMISSION OF APPEALS*

*Only meets as 

necessary

16

Thursday 4th Wednesday 3rd Monday

6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

It should be noted that at times there may be a social or chance gathering in which a quorum of the

 Township Board is present.

Good Friday Friday 04.07.2023

Memorial Day Monday 05.29.2023

4th of July Tueday 07.04.2023

Labor Day Monday 09.04.2023

Veterans Day Friday 11.10.2023

Thanksgiving Thursday 11.23.2023

Day After Thanksgiving Holiday Friday 11.24.2023

Christmas Eve Holiday Friday 12.22.2023

Christmas Holiday Monday 12.25.2023

Christmas Holiday Tuesday 12.26.2023

New Years Holiday Friday 12.29.2023

New Years Holiday Monday 01.01.2024

Martin Luther King Day Monday 01.15.2024

Presidents Day Monday 02.19.2024
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THE BUCHANAN TOWNSHIP HALL WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:
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BUCHANAN  CHARTER TOWNSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE 2023-2024
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